
FOOTBALL AND VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULES 
 

◄ August September  2024 October ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1  
**** AUGUST  30 th 

Home Openers for 
Volleyball and Football 
FB vs Our Lady of the 
Sun 4 & 5 pm 

VB 30th 5pm vs 
Telesis 

Pioneer Park and Rio  

2  
 

3  
 

4  
FB – AWAY – vs ACP 

Interstake Center  

830 E. 2nd Ave. Mesa 

4 & 5 PM 

5  
VB – AWAY – vs 
Telesis HS in Lake 
Havasu City 3:30 pm  

Volleyball will have 
early release 10:00 AM 

2598 Starlite Lane 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
VB _ AWAY _ vs 
Dream City Christian 
21000 N. 75th Ave 

5 PM 

10  
**** FB _ HOME- vs 
Flagstaff, game will be 
played at Gateway 
Park in El Mirage 

4 & 5 pm 

 

11  
VB _ HOME vs PSAE 

Rio Vista 5 pm  

12  
 

13  
FB – HOME – vs 
Empower College Prep 
Pioneer Park 4 & 5 pm 

 

VB – SPIKE IT 
TOURNAMENT, times 
and locatios TBD 

14  
VB – SPIKE IT 
TOURNAMENT, times 
and locations, TBD 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
VB _ HOME vs Ville de 
Marie, Rio Vista 5pm 

18  
VB – HOME – vs Basis 
Prescott, Rio Vista Rec 
Center 5 pm 

19  
VB _ AWAY – vs 
Heritage Academy 
Pointe 10215 N. 43rd 
Ave 5 pm 

20  
FB _ HOME – vs 
Estrella High School at 
Pioneer Park 4 & 5 pm 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
VB _ HOME – vs 
Roosevelt Prep 
Academy at Rio Vista  
5 pm 

25  
VB _ HOME – vs 
Dream City Christian at 
Rio Vista  5 pm 

26  
 

27  
VB & FB _ AWAY – at 
Roosevelt Prep 555 S. 
Jackrabbit Trail 

FB 4 & 5 PM 

VB 6 PM 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

Home Football games will be played as doubleheaders at 
Pioneer Community Park 8755 N. 83rd Avenue 

 

Home Volleyball games will be played at Rio Vista Rec Center 
8866 W. Thunderbird Road. 

 

More Calendars: October, November, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/August-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/October-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/October-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/2024-Word-Calendar


VOLLEYBALL AND FOOTBALL SCHEDULES 
 

 

◄ September October  2024 November ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1  
 

2  
VB _ HOME – vs 
Heritage Academy 
Pointe at Rio Vista 

 5 pm 

3  
 

4  
FB _ HOME – vs West 
Valley Christian at 
Pioneer Park 4 & 5 pm 

VB – AWAY – 
Wickenburg Christian  
5 PM, Wrangler Event 
Center, Wickenburg 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
FB _ AWAY -  vs 
EVAC (Blue) at 
McQueen Park west 
field 525 N.  McQueen 
Rd, Gilbert 4 & 5 pm 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
VB _ HOME _ vs West 
Valley Christian  at Rio 
Vista 5 pm 

FB _ AWAY – Telesis  
2598 Starlite Lane in 
Lake Havasu City 

6:30 & 7:30 pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
FB _ HOME – vs 
Harvest Bible Christian 
at Pioneer Park 4 & 5 
pm 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
VB _ AWAY – West 
Valley Christian at 
16260 W. Van Buren, 
Goodyear 5 PM 

22  
VB – HOME – vs 
Wickenburg Christian 
at 5 PM, Rio Vista 

23  
 

24  
VB _ AWAY – vs 
Thunderbird Adventist  
7410 E. Sutton Dr. 
Scottsdale  6:45 pm 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

Rio Vista Rec Center 

8866 W. Thunderbird 

 

Pioneer Community 
Park 8755 N. 83rd Ave.  

More Calendars from WinCalendar: November, December, January 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/September-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/November-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/December-2024
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/January-2025

