FOOTBALL AND VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULES

August September 2024 October ▶									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
1 **** AUGUST 30 th Home Openers for Volleyball and Football FB vs Our Lady of the Sun 4 & 5 pm VB 30th 5pm vs Telesis Pioneer Park and Rio	2	3	4 FB – AWAY – vs ACP Interstake Center 830 E. 2 nd Ave. Mesa 4 & 5 PM	5 VB – AWAY – vs Telesis HS in Lake Havasu City 3:30 pm Volleyball will have early release 10:00 AM 2598 Starlite Lane	6	7			
8	9 VB _ AWAY _ vs Dream City Christian 21000 N. 75 th Ave 5 PM	10 **** FB _ HOME- vs Flagstaff, game will be played at Gateway Park in El Mirage 4 & 5 pm	11 VB _ HOME vs PSAE Rio Vista 5 pm	12	13 FB – HOME – vs Empower College Prep Pioneer Park 4 & 5 pm VB – SPIKE IT TOURNAMENT, times and locatios TBD	14 VB – SPIKE IT TOURNAMENT, times and locations, TBD			
15	16	17 VB _ HOME vs Ville de Marie, Rio Vista 5pm	18 VB – HOME – vs Basis Prescott, Rio Vista Rec Center 5 pm		20 FB _ HOME – vs Estrella High School at Pioneer Park 4 & 5 pm	21			
22	23	24 VB _ HOME – vs Roosevelt Prep Academy at Rio Vista 5 pm	25 VB _ HOME – vs Dream City Christian at Rio Vista 5 pm	26	27 VB & FB _ AWAY – at Roosevelt Prep 555 S. Jackrabbit Trail FB 4 & 5 PM VB 6 PM	28			
29	30	Home Football games will be played as doubleheaders at Pioneer Community Park 8755 N. 83 rd Avenue Home Volleyball games will be played at Rio Vista Rec Center 8866 W. Thunderbird Road.							

More Calendars: October, November, 2024

VOLLEYBALL AND FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

September October 2024 November ▶									
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat			
		1	2 VB _ HOME – vs Heritage Academy Pointe at Rio Vista 5 pm	3	FB_HOME - vs West Valley Christian at Pioneer Park 4 & 5 pm VB - AWAY - Wickenburg Christian 5 PM, Wrangler Event Center, Wickenburg	5			
6	7	8	9	FB_AWAY - vs EVAC (Blue) at McQueen Park west field 525 N. McQueen Rd, Gilbert 4 & 5 pm	11	12			
13	14	15 VB_HOME_vs West Valley Christian at Rio Vista 5 pm FB_AWAY - Telesis 2598 Starlite Lane in Lake Havasu City 6:30 & 7:30 pm	16	17	18 FB_HOME – vs Harvest Bible Christian at Pioneer Park 4 & 5 pm	19			
20	21 VB _ AWAY – West Valley Christian at 16260 W. Van Buren, Goodyear 5 PM	22 VB – HOME – vs Wickenburg Christian at 5 PM, Rio Vista	23	24 VB _ AWAY – vs Thunderbird Adventist 7410 E. Sutton Dr. Scottsdale 6:45 pm	25	26			
27	28	29	30	31	Rio Vista Rec Center 8866 W. Thunderbird Pioneer Community Park 8755 N. 83 rd Ave.				

More Calendars from WinCalendar: November, December, January